
Worksheet made and updated daily by Bobo81.  

Donations are welcome - 1J5ar3E4H4XTJhSsDgUAokKrADneDUdJUy
Date Total BTC obtained BTC obtained per day BTC price in $

from Btc-e Waves/BTC (with Bonus) 
Waves/BTC 1 BTC = x Waves (with Bonus) 1 

BTC = x Waves Price $ (with Bonus) 
Price $ Ico Bonus % Nb BTC during 

Bonus period
Total BTC with 

Bonus
04/13 4626 419 20 4626 5551,2
04/14 4749 123 420 0,00005587 17899 0,0235 10
04/15 4872 123 420 0,00005732 17447 0,0241 10
04/16 4989 117 425 0,00005869 17037 0,0249 10
04/17 5088 99 427 0,00005986 16706 0,0256 10
04/18 5210 122 423 0,00006129 16315 0,0259 10
04/19 5268 58 425 0,00006198 16135 0,0263 10
04/20 5358 90 427 0,00006304 15864 0,0269 10
04/21 5403 45 438 0,00006356 15732 0,0278 10
04/22 5464 61 442 0,00006428 15556 0,0284 10
04/23 5517 53 440 0,00006491 15407 0,0286 10
04/24 5536 19 445 0,00006513 15354 0,0290 10
04/25 5580 44 449 0,00006565 15233 0,0295 10
04/26 5640 60 456 0,00006635 15071 0,0303 10
04/27 5741 101 459 0,00006754 14806 0,0310 10
04/28 5829 88 443 0,00006858 14582 0,0304 10
04/29 5948 119 443 0,00006998 14291 0,0310 10
04/30 6139 191 450 0,00007222 13846 0,0325 10
05/01 6391 252 446 0,00007519 13300 0,0335 10 1765 1941,5
05/02 6444 53 447 0,00007581 13191 0,0339 5
05/03 6474 30 442 0,00007616 13129 0,0337 5
05/04 6517 43 445 0,00007667 13043 0,0341 5
05/05 6546 29 445 0,00007701 12985 0,0343 5
05/06 6558 12 450 0,00007715 12961 0,0347 5
05/07 6827 269 453 0,00008032 12451 0,0364 5
05/08 7745 918 454 0,00009112 10975 0,0414 5
05/09 7778 33 454 0,00009151 10928 0,0415 5
05/10 8045 267 456 0,00009465 10566 0,0432 5
05/11 8180 135 451 0,00009624 10391 0,0434 5
05/12 8290 110 449 0,00009753 10253 0,0438 5
05/13 8458 168 453 0,00009951 10050 0,0451 5
05/14 8728 270 453 0,00010268 9739 0,0465 5
05/15 9105 377 453 0,00010712 9336 0,0485 5 2714 2849,7
05/16 9186 81 455 0,00010807 9253 0,0492 0
05/17 9244 58 453 0,00010875 9195 0,0493 0
05/18 9290 46 455 0,00010929 9150 0,0497 0
05/19 9371 81 455 0,00011025 9071 0,0502 0
05/20 9507 136 442 0,00011185 8941 0,0494 0
05/21 9615 108 444 0,00012672 7891 0,0563 0
05/22 9685 70 442 0,00012755 7363 0,0564 0
05/23 9898 213 442 0,00013005 7689 0,0575 0
05/24 10000 102 446 0,00013125 7619 0,0585 0
05/25 10216 216 449 0,00013790 7474 0,0619 0
05/26 10823 607 450 0,00014093 7096 0,0634 0
05/27 12356 1533 464 0,00015897 6290 0,0738 0
05/28 14020 1664 485 0,00017855 5601 0,0866 0
05/29 14801 781 500 0,00018869 5300 0,0943 0
05/30 15850 1049 520 0,00020103 4974 0,1045 0
05/31 17846 1996 530 0,00022451 4454 0,1190 0

06/01 29636 11790 532 0,00036322 2753 0,1932
20531 20531
29636 30873 1237

Nb of BTC Bonus

Market Cap 19 323 116 $


